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Progeny Report

CH Highwood's Parachute Adams

Name: CH Highwood's Parachute Adams
AKC #: RM156459/01
Birth Date: 09/22/1995

Name
Dam Name: Top Drawer Folly Of Highwood

CH Hunt's End Red Weasel

Dam Name: Top Drawer Folly Of Highwood
CH Hunts End Foxtrot At Millbrook
CH Hunt's End Fox Chase

Dam Name: CH Woodland Bee's Aw'some Blossom

CH Woodland's Wild Indigo

Dam Name: Yarrow's Love In A Mist

CH Bilbrough Six Shooter

Dam Name: Skvscot's Pennyrovyal

CH Pennvroval's Pirate King

CH Pennyroyal's Naughty Baronet RN
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer's She's A Keeper CD RE NA NAJ

Top Drawer's Full Monty CD RE
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer Aunt Pittypat EXHNT
CH FEXHNT My One And Only

Dam Name; CH Wemakaro's Blueberry Pie

CH Noridge's Sable Oak

Dam Name: CH Wemakaro's Blueberry Pie

http:/ /www.akc.org/cgi-bin/store/view. pl?akcsess=863096E3F4EE79B...E51B69889891DF933 SE391FFB6B84724BA12FA6B2EEOB1S5F&txn_id=4708998

Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier
Sex: Male

Reg Number

RM156776/01
RM262445/03
RM156776/01
RM311004/01
RM311004/02
RM173699/05
RM268530/02
RM203670/02
RM308677/06
RM210089/01
RM311023/01
RM311023/02
RM232529/01
RN010561/01

RM232529/02
RM318141/01
RM237607/01
RM307497/03
RM237607/01

b

Date of Bi..l'tl.l’ “Gender

09/23/1995
12/20/1998
09/23/1995
05/15/2000
05/15/2000
04/05/1996
01/12/1999
04/06/1997
05/05/2000
07/07/1997
05/29/2000
05/29/2000
12/27/1997
06/18/2002
12/27/1997
01/19/2000
04/22/1996
04/27/2000
04/22/1996

Femaie

Female

Female
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male -
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CH Noridge's High Hope

Dam Name: CH Woodlands Troika Of Highwood
CH Romany's Phoebe Of Wit's End

Dam Name: CH Highwood's Shady Lady

CH Highwood's Upsalguich Lady

CH Highwood's Restigouche [ady

Dam Name: CH Moonshadow's Ste.lves Belle

CH Ste.lves Angels'Share

CH Ste-Ives Whigskey In The Jar

RM331733/01
RM252855/04
RM363976/02
RM267021/01
RM350143/02
RM350143/03
RM287558/02
RN017608/01

RN017608/02
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12/11/2000
07/19/1998

04/20/2002
02/10/1999

08/14/2001
08/14/2001
07/28/1999
01/10/2003
01/10/2003

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
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