

Report Date: 08/01/2011

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Progeny ReportCH Highwood's Parachute Adams

Name: CH Highwood's Parachute Adams

AKC #: RM156459/01 Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier

Birth Date: 09/22/1995 Sex: Male

		. %	
Name	Reg Number	Date of Birth	Gender
Dam Name: Top Drawer Folly Of Highwood	RM156776/01	09/23/1995	
CH Hunt's End Red Weasel	RM262445/03	12/20/1998	Female
Dam Name: Top Drawer Folly Of Highwood	RM156776/01	09/23/1995	
CH Hunts End Foxtrot At Millbrook	RM311004/01	05/15/2000	Female
CH Hunt's End Fox Chase	RM311004/02	05/15/2000	Female
Dam Name: CH Woodland Bee's Aw'some Blossom	RM173699/05	04/05/1996	
CH Woodland's Wild Indigo	RM268530/02	01/12/1999	Female
Dam Name: Yarrow's Love In A Mist	RM203670/02	04/06/1997	
CH Bilbrough Six Shooter	RM308677/06	05/05/2000	Male
Dam Name: Skyscot's Pennyroyal	RM210089/01	07/07/1997	
CH Pennyroyal's Pirate King	RM311023/01	05/29/2000	Male
CH Pennyroyal's Naughty Baronet RN	RM311023/02	05/29/2000	Male
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer's She's A Keeper CD RE NA NAJ	RM232529/01	12/27/1997	•
Top Drawer's Full Monty CD RE	RN010561/01	06/18/2002	Male
Dam Name: CH Top Drawer Aunt Pittypat FXHNT	RM232529/02	12/27/1997	
CH FXHNT My One And Only	RM318141/01	01/19/2000	Male
Dam Name: CH Wemakaro's Blueberry Pie	RM237607/01	04/22/1996	
CH Noridge's Sable Oak	RM307497/03	04/27/2000	Male
Dam Name: CH Wemakaro's Blueberry Pie	RM237607/01	04/22/1996	

CH Noridge's High Hope	RM331733/01	12/11/2000	Female
Dam Name: CH Woodlands Troika Of Highwood	RM252855/04	07/19/1998	
CH Romany's Phoebe Of Wit's End	RM363976/02	04/20/2002	Female
Dam Name: CH Highwood's Shady Lady	RM267021/01	02/10/1999	
CH Highwood's Upsalquich Lady	RM350143/02	08/14/2001	Female
CH Highwood's Restigouche Lady	RM350143/03	08/14/2001	Female
Dam Name: CH Moonshadow's Ste.Ives Belle	RM287558/02	07/28/1999	
CH Ste.Ives Angels'Share	RN017608/01	01/10/2003	Female
CH Ste-Ives Whiskey In The Jar	RN017608/02	01/10/2003	Male

© 2011 American Kennel Club

^{© 2011} All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American Kennel Club, Inc. The AKC has made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. In no event shall American Kennel Club be liable for any incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has been informed of the possibility thereof.